
បញ្ជ ីត្ររួពិនិរយអាការៈននការបត្បើសារធារុប ៀន 

ប ើម្បជីួយ អ្នកនិងអ្នកផ្ដល់បេវាឲ្យងាយយល់ថាបរើរបបៀបដ លអ្នកបត្បើត្ាេ់កញ្ឆា និង
សារធារុបផ្េងប ៀរអាចប ៉ះពាល់េុខភាពអ្នកឬប  េូម្ប្លើយេំនួរខាងបត្កាម្។ 

កាលពី 12 ដខមុ្ន… 
1. បរើអ្នកេបងេរប ើ ថាការបត្បើសារធារុ ដ លដលងេូវមានឥ ធិពល ឬអ្នកត្រូវដរបត្បើបត្ចើនជាង

ម្ុនប ើម្បមីានត្បេិ ធភាព ូចកាលពីចាបប់ផ្ដើម្បត្បើ ំបូង?
ប 

(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

2. បៅបពលអ្នកការប់នថយឬឈបប់ត្បើសារធារុ បរើអ្នកថយអាការៈប ? បរើអ្នកានបត្បើសារធារុបន៉ះ
ឬសារធារុបផ្េងប ើម្បបីជៀេវាងអាការៈទងំប ៉ះ?

    ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

3. បពលអ្នកបត្បើសារធារុទងំបន៉ះ បរើអ្នកានបត្បើបត្ចើនជាងម្ុន ឬយូរជាងម្ុនដ លអ្នកាន
បត្ោង ុកឬប ?

    ប 
   (No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

4. បរើអ្នកានចង ់ឬពាយាម្ការប់នថយឬឈបប់ត្បើសារធារុទងំបន៉ះ  ប ុដនែប្វើម្និាន? ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

5. បរើអ្នកចំណាយបពលបត្ចើនប ើម្បាីនសារធារុ បត្បើត្ាេ់សារធារុ ឬសាវ ងពីការបត្បើសារធារុ? ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

6. បរើអ្នកបៅដរបនែ  ួលទនសារធារុបទ៉ះបីជាអ្នក ងឹ ឬេងេយ័ថាវាបបងេើរឬប្វើឲ្យមាន
បញ្ឆា ផ្លូវចិរែ ឬផ្លូវកាយកានដ់រ្ងន់្ ងរ?

ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

7. បរើការ  ួលទនសារធារុបន៉ះានរខំាន ល់ការ  ួលខុេត្រូវបៅកដនលងប្វើការ បៅសាលា ឬ
បៅផ្ទ៉ះ?

ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

8. បរើអ្នកានបត្បើសារធារុបត្ចើនជាងម្ដងកនុងសាថ នភាពដ លវាមានបត្ោ៉ះថាន ក ់  ូចជាបពលបបើកបរ
ឡាន ឬបញ្ឆា បត្រឿងចត្ក?

ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

9. បរើអ្នកានបត្បើសារធារុបទ៉ះអ្នក ងឹ ឬេងេយ័ថាវាបងេឲ្យមានបញ្ឆា ជាម្យួត្រួសារ ឬម្នុេេ
 ន ? 

ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

10. បរើអ្នកធាល បច់ង ់ ួលទនឬចងប់ត្បើសារធារុបន៉ះខាល ងំ? ម្និធាល ប ់
(No) 

ធាល ប ់
(Yes) 

11. បរើអ្នកានចំណាយបពលរិចជាងម្ុនេត្មាបប់្វើការ កំសានែ ឬបៅជាម្យួអ្នក ន
បោយសារដរការបត្បើសារធារុបន៉ះ?

ប 
(No) 

ដម្ន 
(Yes) 

សារធារុដ លានបត្បើ (េូម្រូេរងវងប់លើសារធារុដ លានបត្បើ)៖ 
 អាប ៀន
 កញ្ឆា
 បម្តបំវវតម្នី/ថាន េំបាយ

 កូកាអ្ុីន
 បងវ់េូឌយីា ព/ីថាន េំងបអ់ារម្មណ៍
 បផ្េងប ៀរ
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Patient Label 

Name: __________________ 

MRN: __________________ 

Date: ___________________ 



Substance Use Symptom Checklist 

To help you and your provider understand how your marijuana or 
other drug use might be affecting your health, please complete 
the following questions. 

In the past 12 months… 

1. Did you find that using the same amount of the substance has
less effect than it used to or did you have to use more of the
substance to get high or have the desired effect than when you
started using?

No Yes

2. When you cut down or stop using the substance did you have
withdrawal symptoms? Did you use the substance or take other
substances to avoid those symptoms?

No Yes

3. When you have used the substance, did you use more or for
longer than you planned to?

No Yes

4. Have you wanted to or tried to cut back or stop using the
substance, but been unable to do so?

No Yes

5. Did you spend a lot of time obtaining the substance, using the
substance or recovering from using the substance?

No Yes

6. Have you continued to use the substance even though you
knew or suspected it creates or worsens mental or physical
problems?

No Yes

7. Has using the substance interfered with your responsibilities at
work, home or school?

No Yes

8. Have you been high or intoxicated by the substance more than
once in situations where it was dangerous such as driving a car
or operating machinery?

No Yes

9. Did you use the substance even though you knew or suspected
it causes problems with your family or other people?

No Yes

10. Did you experience strong desires or cravings to use the
substance?

No Yes

11. Did you spend less time working, enjoying hobbies or
socializing with others because of your use of the substance?

No Yes

Substance(s) used (please circle all that apply):  

 Opiates

 Cannabis/Marijuana

 Methamphetamine/Stimulants

 Cocaine

 Benzodiazepines/Sedatives

 Other _______________________

Patient Label 




